KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-5: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Bachelor of ati ’ 88
Date Day 0 Vocatuzn (B.VOC) Food Processing
Semester-1
28-11-2023 Tuesday BCSV-1129: Communication Skills in EIIgliSh-I (118[)
Food Processing/ Software Development/Theatre and Stage Craft/Textile Design and Apparel Technology
BHPB-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1099)
Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BSc(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1100)
7 Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BSc(IT)/F i JMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Scien
01_12_2023 l‘ rlday B\-’ue.(SDrrhc:m];-d]-‘i’rr[f]n t ¢(ITYFD/BEST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1101
Bio—Tt:cI?fBSc(H] Phy.Chem . Math/ BSe(IT)/FD/BEST/ BCA/BAJIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD) L
ZDA-111: Drug Abuse: Problem Management and Prevention (1102)
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BS¢(IT)/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BVoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
08-12-2023 | Friday BVFP11-101: Food Processing and Preservation (1186)
12-12-2023 | Tuesday BVFP11-102: Food and Nutrition (1187)
15-12-2023 | Friday BVFP11-103: Fruits and Vegetable Processing (1188)
Bachelor of Vocation (B.VOC) Food Processing
Date Day
Semester-I11
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | CS-BVGC-231: Computer Applications (3153)
02-12-2023 | Saturday BVFEFP21-304: Cereals and Pulses Technology (3155)
ESL-221: Environment Studies-1 Compulsory '(31-02)
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem,Math/BSc(IT) FD/BFST/ BCA/BIMC/BVoc. (SD/Theatre/FP/TD) /Artificial
Intelligence
09-12-2023 | Saturday BVFP21-305: Food Microbiology (3156)
13-12-2023 | Wednesday | BVFP21-306: Dairy Technology-I (3157)
Bachelor of Vocation (B.VOC) Food Processing
Date Day
Semester-V
30-11-2023 | Thursday BVGC31-501: Spices & Flavour Technology (5141)
04-12-2023 | Monday BVGC31-502: General Food Processing Equipments (5142)
07-12-2023 | Thursday | BVFP31-504: Egg Poultry and Meat Technology (5143)
11-12-2023 | Monday BVFP31-505: Food Plant Layout (5144)
14-12-2023 | Thursday | BVFP31-506: Quality Assurance (5145)

Centre No. 5: Department of Food Science & Technology (First Floor)
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